S LFELED

Product

LED

IP67

Code:
LED Type:

Input Voltage:

LED QTY:

PCB Type:
) Lumen/ Meter:

> = Power/ Meter:

CRI:
Dimension:
Mounting:
IP Grade:

= Cuttable Segments:

FLEX-2835-120-220V
SMD 2835

AC 110-220V
120 PCS/M
20z

1700

10W

100mm
>80

UP to 50000*12mm
Clips
P67

WWW.LIFE-LED.COM



