

Product Data Sheet





Code:	FLEX-2835-120-220V
LED Type:	SMD 2835
Input Voltage:	AC 110-220V
LED QTY:	120 PCS/M
PCB Type:	2 oz
Lumen/ Meter:	1700
Power/ Meter:	10W
Cuttable Segments:	100mm
CRI:	>80
Dimension:	UP to 50000*12mm
Mounting:	Clips
IP Grade:	IP67



